
2 Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 33A 688 GENET, Dominique FRA 113 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 33B 645 KALAMATIANOS, Konstantinos GRE 102 33 GENET, Dominique FRA 116
33 34A 663 JOHANNESEN, Torben DEN 114 34 GRIMMWOOD, Liam GBR 113 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 34B 663 GRIMMWOOD, Liam GBR 117 33 GENET, Dominique FRA 115
17 35A 669 FREEMAN, Clint AUS 117 34 FREEMAN, Clint AUS 112
48 35B 652 KYRITSOGLOU, Sam BEL 115 35 FREEMAN, Clint AUS 119

49 36A 652 DARKHANOV, Valentin RUS 108 36 WILDE, Lawrence USA 113 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 36B 669 WILDE, Lawrence USA 117 33 GENET, Dominique FRA 118
9 37A 674 BAURO, Daniele ITA 115 34 OCHOA, Ruben MEX 113
56 37B 649 NANAOMA, Jyanti Lai IND 116 37 NANAOMA, Jyanti Lai IND 111

41 38A 657 OCHOA, Ruben MEX 117 38 OCHOA, Ruben MEX 115
24 38B 666 WILDE, Logan USA 116 35 OCHOA, Ruben MEX 112

25 39A 666 DE LA GARZA, Armando MEX 114 36 SALOMAA, Ahti FIN 110
40 39B 657 GIRARDI, Fabio ITA 111 39 DE LA GARZA, Armando MEX 109

57 40A 648 SALOMAA, Ahti FIN 114 40 SALOMAA, Ahti FIN 110 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 40B 675 HENRIKSEN, Tom DEN 113 1 GENET, Dominique FRA 112
5 41A 676 WILDE, Reo USA 115 2 WILDE, Reo USA 115
60 41B 647 KARAGAM, M. Sahin TUR 109 41 WILDE, Reo USA 117

37 42A 661 POLUBOYAROV, Oleg RUS 111 42 OZDEMIR, Emre TUR 111
28 42B 664 OZDEMIR, Emre TUR 116 37 WILDE, Reo USA 118

21 43A 668 VILLI, Goran CRO 114 38 VILLI, Goran CRO 114
44 43B 655 JAMNIK, Marko SLO 108 43 VILLI, Goran CRO 114 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 44A 651 UIDL, Darko CRO 110 44 MATZNEK, Michael AUT 110 1 WILDE, Reo USA 116
12 44B 672 MATZNEK, Michael AUT 112 35 WILDE, Reo USA 115 2 CUSTERS, Emiel NED 109

13 45A 672 SITAR, Dejan SLO 115 36 LUNDIN, Morgan SWE 113
52 45B 651 HANSDA, Palton IND 111 45 SITAR, Dejan SLO 114

45 46A 654 DOS SANTOS, Roberval FernandoBRA 113 46 LUNDIN, Morgan SWE 115
20 46B 668 LUNDIN, Morgan SWE 117 39 LUNDIN, Morgan SWE 115

29 47A 664 BRASSEUR, Sebastien FRA 119 40 HOFER, Patrizio SUI 114
36 47B 661 VAN ZUTPHEN, Fred NED 115 47 BRASSEUR, Sebastien FRA 115

61 48A 646 BRNAD, Robert CRO 106 48 HOFER, Patrizio SUI 116
4 48B 679 HOFER, Patrizio SUI 112

3 49A 681 WHITE, Chris GBR 115
62 49B 646 MATIC, Slobdan SCG 114 49 WHITE, Chris GBR 114

35 50A 661 MERTENS, Ernest BEL 113 50 WAKELIN, Neil GBR 111
30 50B 663 WAKELIN, Neil GBR 115 41 WHITE, Chris GBR 113

19 51A 668 HOTZ, Ruedi SUI 111 42 COUSINS, Dave USA 115
46 51B 654 KISS, Laszlo HUN 107 51 HOTZ, Ruedi SUI 110

51 52A 651 DURNY, Matus SVK 112 52 COUSINS, Dave USA 117
14 52B 670 COUSINS, Dave USA 115 37 COUSINS, Dave USA 115 1 GENET, Dominique FRA 112

11 53A 673 JAGGI, Ernest SUI 115 38 CUSTERS, Emiel NED *115 2 PRIEELS, Philippe BEL 111
54 53B 650 GREGEC, Dario CRO 111 53 JAGGI, Ernest SUI 105

43 54A 655 CUSTERS, Emiel NED 116 54 CUSTERS, Emiel NED 115
22 54B 668 USAJ, Raiko SLO 115 43 CUSTERS, Emiel NED 118

27 55A 664 NIELSEN, Erik P. DEN 114 44 ELZINGA, Peter NED 113
38 55B 660 FINK, Iztok SLO 111 55 NIELSEN, Erik P. DEN 114

59 56A 647 OCHOA, Ernesto Melchor MEX 109 56 ELZINGA, Peter NED 116
6 56B 675 ELZINGA, Peter NED 117 3 CUSTERS, Emiel NED 116

7 57A 675 BOE, Morten NOR 115 4 PRIEELS, Philippe BEL 110
58 57B 647 LEONTIEV, Andrey RUS 110 57 BOE, Morten NOR 117

39 58A 657 PRIEELS, Philippe BEL 114 58 PRIEELS, Philippe BEL *117
26 58B 665 JIMENEZ, Jorge ESA 111 45 PRIEELS, Philippe BEL 115

23 59A 667 HERNANDEZ, Rigoberto ESA 106 46 HAAVISTO, Jari FIN 110
42 59B 655 HAAVISTO, Jari FIN 115 59 HAAVISTO, Jari FIN 116

55 60A 649 FAUCHEUR, Florian FRA 113 60 FAUCHEUR, Florian FRA 114
10 60B 673 MONSTER, Hille NED 112 39 PRIEELS, Philippe BEL 118

15 61A 670 DAMSBO, Martin DEN 114 40 DAMSBO, Martin DEN 114
50 61B 652 KHALUDOROV, Danzan RUS 109 61 DAMSBO, Martin DEN 113

47 62A 654 KLOFUTAR, Kamenko CRO 115 62 KLOFUTAR, Kamenko CRO 112
18 62B 668 UROSEVIC, Ljubisa SCG 109 47 DAMSBO, Martin DEN 116

31 63A 663 CARLSSON, Magnus SWE 112 48 PAGNI, Sergio ITA 114
34 63B 662 KALADAMIS, Giorgios GRE 113 63 KALADAMIS, Giorgios GRE 110

63 64A 646 DURNY, Matus Sr. SVK 102 64 PAGNI, Sergio ITA 118
2 64B 688 PAGNI, Sergio ITA 113
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FITA Meteksan Archery World Cup 2006 & European Grand Prix Tournament
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FITA Meteksan Archery World Cup 2006 & European Grand Prix Tournament
CROATIA - Porec, May 9th - 13th

Compound Men Olympic Round 
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final 
1. WILDE, Reo USA 676 115 117 118 115 115 116
2. CUSTERS, Emiel NED 655 116 115 118 *115 116 109
3. GENET, Dominique FRA 688 113 116 115 118 112 112
4. PRIEELS, Philippe BEL 657 114 *117 115 118 110 111
5. COUSINS, Dave USA 670 115 117 115 115
6. DAMSBO, Martin DEN 670 114 113 116 114
7. LUNDIN, Morgan SWE 668 117 115 115 113
8. OCHOA, Ruben MEX 657 117 115 112 113
9. PAGNI, Sergio ITA 688 113 118 114

HOFER, Patrizio SUI 679 112 116 114
VILLI, Goran CRO 668 114 114 114

12. WHITE, Chris GBR 681 115 114 113
ELZINGA, Peter NED 675 117 116 113

14. FREEMAN, Clint AUS 669 117 119 112
15. HAAVISTO, Jari FIN 655 115 116 110

SALOMAA, Ahti FIN 648 114 110 110
17. BOE, Morten NOR 675 115 117
18. BRASSEUR, Sebastien FRA 664 119 115
19. SITAR, Dejan SLO 672 115 114

NIELSEN, Erik P. DEN 664 114 114
FAUCHEUR, Florian FRA 649 113 114

22. WILDE, Lawrence USA 669 117 113
GRIMMWOOD, Liam GBR 663 117 113

24. KLOFUTAR, Kamenko CRO 654 115 112
25. OZDEMIR, Emre TUR 664 116 111

WAKELIN, Neil GBR 663 115 111
NANAOMA, Jyanti Lai IND 649 116 111

28. MATZNEK, Michael AUT 672 112 110
HOTZ, Ruedi SUI 668 111 110
KALADAMIS, Giorgios GRE 662 113 110

31. DE LA GARZA, Armando MEX 666 114 109
32. JAGGI, Ernest SUI 673 115 105
33. WILDE, Logan USA 666 116
34. BAURO, Daniele ITA 674 115

USAJ, Raiko SLO 668 115
van ZUTPTHEN, Fred NED 661 115
KYRITSOGLOU, Sam BEL 652 115

38. JOHANNESEN, Torben DEN 663 114
MATIC, Slobodan SCG 646 114

40. HENRIKSEN, Tom DEN 675 113
MERTENS, Ernest BEL 661 113
DOS SANTOS, Roberval FernandBRA 654 113

43. MONSTER, Hille NED 673 112
CARLSSON, Magnus SWE 663 112
DURNY, Matus SVK 651 112

46. JIMENEZ, Jorge ESA 665 111
POLUBOYAROV, Oleg RUS 661 111
FINK, Iztok SLO 660 111
GIRARDI, Fabio ITA 657 111
HANSDA, Palton IND 651 111
GREGEC, Dario CRO 650 111

52. UIDL, Darko CRO 651 110
LEONTIEV, Andrey RUS 647 110

54. UROSEVIC, Ljubisa SCG 668 109
KHALUDOROV, Danzan RUS 652 109
OCHOA, Ernesto Melchor MEX 647 109
KARAGAM, M. Sahin TUR 647 109

58. JAMNIK, Marko SLO 655 108
DARKHANOV, Valentin RUS 652 108

60. KISS, Laszlo HUN 654 107
61. HERNANDEZ, Rigoberto ESA 667 106

BRNAD, Robert CRO 646 106
63. DURNY, Matus Sr. SVK 646 102

KALAMATIANOS, KonstantinosGRE 645 102


